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ORANGE SA
ISIN:  FR0000133308

Overview
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Price
10.735 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

(2] 1.61% (0.17)

FR0000133308
ORA

Tradegate

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

28,383 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

10.715 EUR (500)
10.755 EUR (500)
10.595 EUR
10.71 EUR
10.595 EUR
10.565 EUR
10.64885 EUR
7,224

76,927.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/12 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/03 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12858439,154589542,158755978,203418509,203418523,160015551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000133308&ID_NOTATION=9385883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000133308&ID_NOTATION=9385883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf05b1b9d6264ab0d54fcab4e4b145b4a389cb504ef4bac3003c36fc82fd11f4&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bfce8482fd6310300&time=1713566657&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cbd3b121e8da100ba9cdf50a26c10756673be3d53cc8da380703dfb99fceeb9&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4ebae8fc7ff20c7b1&time=1713566657&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c534606a02a15c06f960d10323966bf8959e65fca8bcb5bc3bb59c1fef35aa60&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b063a57aec3971853&time=1713566657&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b22b888ae04405015e74e870c755966ba8900ade487c60dc79363a1ddd0c7fc&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e71ba46037bdd0ea6&time=1713566657&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f61df2b32f37eb1764b0b11479540154bdedf68d1b82dd27681fd0583e6d0a7&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=167d27622026d33b5&time=1713566657&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

Price

10.735 EUR

Difference (] 1.61% (0.17)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000133308
Symbol ORA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,383 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.715 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 10.755 EUR (500)
Open 10.595 EUR
High 10.71 EUR
Low 10.595 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.565 EUR
VWAP 10.64885 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,224
Trading volume 76,927.33
Number of trades 13
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) 217% -7.16% +3.32%
Perf (abs.) -0.24 -0.83 +0.34
Beta -0.11 0.06 0.17
Volatility 13.94 14.54 16.75

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 10:52
04/18

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:35
04/18

Price

10.685 EUR

10.69 EUR

10.735 EUR

10.645 EUR

10.521 EUR (18,732
10.605 EUR (25,980
10.769 EUR (21,982

11.370 EUR (2024/01/24
10.275 EUR (2024/04/16

)
)
)
10.798 EUR (19,552)
)
)
)
)

(
11.854 EUR (2023/04/28
9.980 EUR (2023/08/03

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.07 12
0.00 2
0.08 13
0.00 9
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10444

ORANGE SA

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/11

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

08:02

17:30

08:00

08:00

21:41

21:18

17:38

19:49

17:44

19:31

08:08

10.58 EUR

10.6825 EUR

10.525 EUR

10.525 EUR

10.73 EUR

11.0354 USD

10.68 EUR

10.685 EUR

10.69 EUR

10.62 EUR

10.55 EUR

0.00

0.14

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

53.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43262920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43262920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1952754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1443233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84053514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84053514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84053512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84053512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10443

ORANGE SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ORANGE SA

111, quai du Président Roosevelt, Issy-les-
Moulineaux - 92130 Paris

Telefon: +33-1-44-44-22-22

Fax: +

E-mail: infos.groupe@orange.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christel
Heydemann

Aliette Mousnier-
Lompre

Bruno Zerbib
Caroline Guillaumin
Elizabeth
Tchoungui
Hugues Foulon
Jean-Francgois
Fallacher

Jérome Hénique
Laurent Martinez
Mari-Noélle Jego-
Laveissiere
Michaél Trabbia

Nicolas Guérin

Vincent Lecerf

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jacques
Aschenbroich

Alexandre
Bompard

Anne Lange

Anne-Gabrielle
Heilbronner

Celine Fornaro
Frédéric Daniel
Sanchez

Magali Vallée
Nomar Nguer

P. F.D. Gilles
Grapinet
Sebastien Crozier
Thierry Chatelier
Thierry Sommelet
Valerie Beaulieu-

James

Vincent Gimeno

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:infos.groupe@orange.com
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